A BETTER WAY
TO FARM
Pumps for Rugged
Agricultural Applications
www.jaecofs.com • 1-877-778-3456
JAECO AGRI-PUMPS
Metering (Injection) Pumps
SERVING FARMERS FOR OVER FIFTY-FIVE YEARS

PTFE - Standard
www.jaecofs.com • 1-877-778-3456
HOW TO ORDER
Determine type of Jaeco pump to use. Select appropriate model from capacity/pressure chart. Or, contact your Jaeco representative with the following
information: fluid name, concentration and compatibility; fluid properties – viscosity, temperature, vapor pressure, particle matter size and percent;
maximum and minimum operating capacities and type of capacity adjustment required; maximum discharge pressure and minimum available suction
pressure; and type of motor drive preferred and available power source. Also include additional pertinent information such as pumping system
tolerance for pulsating flow/pressure and liquid’s degree of abrasion or corrosion.
WARRANTY
Jaeco pumps are warranted for one year against defects in parts or workmanship
from day of shipment for all parts with the exception of the normal wear items, which
are the packing and the check valves. Packing and check valves are warranted for
one year from date of shipment.
1. Capacities with 1/3 HP motor at 1725 rpm.     2. Flow rates are based on water at
maximum rated pressure. These are the most common size agricultural pumps. Other sizes
and materials available.
MODEL #
LIQUID
END
GPH(2) GPH(2)PSI PSI
SIMPLEX DUPLEX
MAXIMUM CAPACITY (1)
111-172-S2T2 316SS 6.9 1000 13.8 1000
111-172-S7T2 PVC 6.9 150 13.8 150
119-058-S2T2 316SS 9.0 440 18.0 440
119-058-S7T2 PVC 9.0 150 18.0 150
119-115-S2T2 316SS 18.5 300 37.0 300
119-115-S7T2 PVC 18.5 150 37.0 150
119-172-S2T2 316SS 28.0 250 56.0 250
119-172-S7T2 PVC 28.0 150 56.0 150
JAECOAGRI-FRAM™ MODELS
www.jaecofs.com • 1-877-778-3456
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Compact length

Viton®
www.jaecofs.com • 1-877-778-3456
MODEL NUMBER KEY
A BB - CCC - D E F G - (H)
A 3 = Jaeco Hi-Flo
BB Plunger Dia.: 12 = 3/4”, 16 = 1”,
24 = 1 1/2”, 32 = 2”, 40 = 2 1/2”
CCC Speed in strokes per minute
D S = Simplex, D = Duplex
E Liquid End Material
2 - 316 Stainless Steel
3 - Alloy 20
F Packing: N = Neoprene, T = PTFE,
V = Viton
G Motor Horse Power
4 - 3/4 HP 8 - 3 HP
5 - 1 HP  9 - 5 HP
6 - 1 1/2 HP 0 - 7 1/2 HP
7 - 2 HP  Y - less motor
(H) Options: Consult factory
HOW TO ORDER
Determine type of Jaeco pump to use. Select appropriate model from capacity/pressure chart. Or, contact your Jaeco representative with the following
information: fluid name, concentration and compatibility; fluid properties – viscosity, temperature, vapor pressure, particle matter size and percent;
maximum and minimum operating capacities and type of capacity adjustment required; maximum discharge pressure and minimum available suction
pressure; and type of motor drive preferred and available power source. Also include additional pertinent information such as pumping system
tolerance for pulsating flow/pressure and liquid’s degree of abrasion or corrosion.
WARRANTY
Jaeco pumps are warranted for one year against defects in parts or workmanship
from day of shipment for all parts with the exception of the normal wear items, which
are the packing and the check valves. Packing and check valves are warranted for
one year from date of shipment.
1. Jaeco model numbers consist of 10 digits. See explanation.     2. Flow rates are based on water at maximum rated
pressure.     3. For steel construction, maximum temperature is 350°F.
MODEL #(1)
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY GPH (2)
SIMPLEX DUPLEX 3/4 HP 1 HP 1 1/2 HP 2 HP 3 HP 5 HP 7 1/2 HP
MAXIMUM PRESSURE PSIG (3)
312-058- 20 40 710 965 1440 1925 2970 4800 7200
312-086- 30 60 550 760 1190 1450 2180 3600 5400
316-058- 36 72 400 540 810 1080 1670 2700 4000
316-086- 54 104 305 425 665 815 1225 1750 2600
324-043- 60 120 225 325 450 600 950 1250 1900
324-058- 81 161 175 240 360 480 740 1200 1800
324-072- 101 202 165 235 355 435 655 1050 1600
324-086- 123 246 135 190 295 360 545 900 1300
332-058- 144 288 100 135 200 270 415 600 1000
332-072- 181 362 90 130 200 245 370 550 900
332-086- 218 436 75 105 165 205 305 500 750
340-086- 341 682 N/A 65 105 130 195 300 450
JAECOHI-FLO™ MODELS
www.jaecofs.com • 1-877-778-3456